Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:14.17
4:16.44
4:19.57
4:20.19
4:22.74
4:30.74
4:33.06
4:35.94
4:46.44
4:47.22
4:52.57
4:52.57
4:53.13
4:53.78
5:01.22
5:22.26
5:42.30

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:16.44
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4:14.17
4:19.57
4:20.19

4:33.06
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Date

30/01/16
22/11/16
27/09/15
01/03/15
06/11/16
09/03/14
18/10/14
14/09/14
20/10/13
17/02/13
19/02/12
19/02/12
30/03/13
15/09/13
16/09/12
20/02/11
21/02/10

Date

22/11/16
06/11/16
30/01/16
27/09/15
01/03/15
18/10/14

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Clevedon ASC Club Championships
Clevedon Club Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Somerset County Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Clevedon ASC Club Championships

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships 2012
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Clevedon Club Championships

Clevedon ASC Club Championships 2012
Somerset County Champioships

Somerset County Champs

Meet

Clevedon ASC Club Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Clevedon Club Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Clevedon
Clevedon
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Newport
Strode
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Weston
Clevedon
Clevedon
Millfield

Hutton Moor

Venue

Clevedon
Millfield
Millfield
Clevedon
Millfield

Newport
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Club Swam Under

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Club Swam Under

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Level

Level

2
2
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4:35.94 455 F 14/09/14 Clevedon ASC Club Championships Strode Clevedon 4
4:30.74 481 F 09/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield Clevedon 2
4:46.44 406 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Clevedon 2
4:53.78 377 F 15/09/13 Clevedon Club Championships Clevedon Clevedon 4
4:53.13 379 H 30/03/13  Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Clevedon 3
4:47.22 403 F 17/02/13  Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Clevedon 2
5:01.22 349 F 16/09/12  Clevedon ASC Club Championships 2012 Clevedon Clevedon 4
4:52.57 381 F 19/02/12 Somerset ASA County Championships 2012 Millfield Clevedon 2
4:52.57 381 F 19/02/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield Clevedon 3
5:22.26 285 20/02/11 Somerset County Champioships Millfield Clevedon 2
5:42.30 238 21/02/10  Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Clevedon 2
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